



Press Office Ph. +39 06 32473313 Fax +39 06 32657170

finmeccanica.com ufficiostampa@finmeccanica.com

PRESS RELEASE

Rome, 12 September 2013

Finmeccanica confirmed for the fourth consecutive year in the Dow Jones Sustainability Indexes World and Europe

Finmeccanica has been selected and admitted for the fourth consecutive year to the Dow Jones Sustainability Indexes (DJSI) that reward the behaviours of the companies most committed to sustainability themes.

Finmeccanica is one of the four A&DS companies admitted to the Dow Jones Sustainability Indexes World, and one of the three companies of the same sector admitted to the Dow Jones Sustainability Index Europe.

Gianni De Gennaro, Chairman of Finmeccanica, signifying his satisfaction for the result achieved, declared: "This new prestigious international award is a clear evidence of the Group capability to operate, in an ethic and sustainable way, in a global context of very competitive markets."